
Drake’s Island Explorer
Bird & Wildlife CruiseCruising - Ferries - Fishing

2024 Cruise Depart 
Plymouth

Arrive 
Plymouth

Monday 6th May Drake's Island Explorer 17:00 20:00

Friday 14th June Drake's Island Explorer 17:00 20:00

Thursday 25th July Drake's Island Explorer 17:00 20:00

Wednesday 28th August Drake's Island Explorer 17:00 20:00

Tuesday 10th September Drake's Island Explorer 17:00 20:00

Saturday 30th November Bird & Wildlife Cruise 11:00 14:00

Sunday 15th December Bird & Wildlife Cruise 11:45 14:45

Sunday 12th January 2025 Bird & Wildlife Cruise 10:15 13:15

Wednesday 12th February 2025 Bird & Wildlife Cruise 12:00 15:00

Thursday 27th February 2025 Bird & Wildlife Cruise 11:45 14:45

Saturday 1st March 2025 Bird & Wildlife Cruise 13:30 16:30


